Octane is the commercial sales division of Pharad, LLC
Company Profile
Founded in 2003 and located
in Glen Burnie, Maryland,
adjacent to Baltimore-
Washington International
Airport, Pharad, LLC is a
customer focused company

U. S. A.
®
RF over Fiber
Systems
PHARAD
Antennas, Photonics, & RF Communications
Model Number Operating
Frequency
RF Gain†
(Typ)
Noise Figure†
(Max)
SFDR †‡
 (Min)
PXR-005-030-S* 0.5 - 3 GHz -7 dB 14 dB 120 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-030-100-S 3 - 10 GHz -5 dB 19 dB 116 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-100-200-N 10 - 20 GHz 0 dB 10 dB 114 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-020-200-N 2 - 20 GHz 10 dB 10 dB 105 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-004-155-N 0.4 - 15.5 GHz 4 dB 8 dB 108 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-001-190-N 0.003 - 19 GHz 15 dB 7 dB 104 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-260-400-N 26 - 40 GHz 5 dB 7 dB 108 dB-Hz2/3
PXR-030-400-N 3 - 40 GHz 10 dB 10 dB 104 dB-Hz2/3
Optimized Performance RF Photonic Transceivers
Custom configurations are available.  Call Pharad for details and pricing.
† RF Link Gain, Noise Figure, and SFDR specified with optical loss over 1 meter of fiber.
‡ SFDR specified over single octave.